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RE REIC82300P ADMM 3 MM COPPOLA AMELIA 1 11 3 0 201 215

RE REIC82300P ADMM 3 MM D'ONOFRIO VERONICA 2 12 0 0 126 138

RE REIC82300P ADMM 3 MM MADONNA CHIARA 3 8 0 0 126 134

RE REIC82300P ADMM 3 MM FERRARA ILARIO ADOLFO 4 12 2 0 119 133

RE REIC82300P ADMM 3 MM SHESTANI KLARA 5 9 0 0 108 117

RE REIC82300P ADMM 3 MM ESPOSITO ANTONELLA 6 12 1 0 103 116

RE REIC82300P ADMM 3 MM DE STEFANO MASSIMILIANO 7 8 0 0 102 110

RE REIC82300P ADMM 3 MM FORNACIARI DENNI 8 12 0 0 96 108

RE REIC82300P ADMM 3 MM CAROLI DANIELE 9 11 0 0 93 104

RE REIC82300P ADMM 3 MM LIGUORI TIZIANA 10 11 10 0 78 99

RE REIC82300P ADMM 3 MM ALBERICI MONIA 11 11 4 0 84 99

RE REIC82300P ADMM 3 MM SEVERI CLAUDIA 12 49 0 0 48 97

RE REIC82300P ADMM 3 MM GIACOMOLI MARIA PIA 13 12 0 0 84 96

RE REIC82300P ADMM 3 MM PELORI FEDERICA 14 9 0 0 83 92

RE REIC82300P ADMM 3 MM TARABELLA LAURA 15 12 0 0 80 92

RE REIC82300P ADMM 3 MM RUSSO CHIARA 16 12 0 0 79 91

RE REIC82300P ADMM 3 MM PIPITONE MARIA GRAZIA 17 11 6 0 70 87

RE REIC82300P ADMM 3 MM AIETA GIADA 18 12 1 0 72 85

RE REIC82300P ADMM 3 MM SPERONI CAMILLA 19 12 12 0 60 84

RE REIC82300P ADMM 3 MM IAPICHINO ANGELO 20 9 3 0 72 84

RE REIC82300P ADMM 3 MM SCANDONE NICOLA 21 9 0 0 73 82

RE REIC82300P ADMM 3 MM MENOZZI STEFANO 22 12 0 0 69 81

RE REIC82300P ADMM 3 MM ZANICHELLI GIOVANNI 23 12 0 0 66 78

RE REIC82300P ADMM 3 MM DE FEO ILIA 24 16 0 0 59 75

RE REIC82300P ADMM 3 MM BONACINI ANNA 25 12 0 0 61 73

RE REIC82300P ADMM 3 MM FERRI MATTIA 26 12 0 0 61 73

RE REIC82300P ADMM 3 MM MAIOLA SILVIA 27 12 0 0 60 72

RE REIC82300P ADMM 3 MM MANTOVANI IRENE 28 12 0 0 60 72

RE REIC82300P ADMM 3 MM MANZALINI LAURA 29 8 0,50 0 63 71,50

RE REIC82300P ADMM 3 MM CASTELLANI MARGHERITA 30 12 0 0 59 71

RE REIC82300P ADMM 3 MM PAPPALARDO GERARDO EMILIO 31 12 0,50 0 56 68,50

RE REIC82300P ADMM 3 MM MAIOLA MARTINA 32 13,50 0 0 54 67,50

RE REIC82300P ADMM 3 MM SPAGGIARI SIMONA 33 12 1 0 54 67

RE REIC82300P ADMM 3 MM PETROLINI FRANCESCA 34 11 1 0 54 66

RE REIC82300P ADMM 3 MM FRIGERI PAOLA 35 12 2 0 48 62

RE REIC82300P ADMM 3 MM GRIECO GIUSEPPINA 36 12 0 0 48 60

RE REIC82300P ADMM 3 MM SPINA SALVATORE 37 21 0 0 36 57

RE REIC82300P ADMM 3 MM SISTICI SARA 38 7 1,50 0 48 56,50

RE REIC82300P ADMM 3 MM BENASSI DANIELE 39 9 8 0 39 56

RE REIC82300P ADMM 3 MM ARATA CARLOTTA 40 7 0 0 48 55

RE REIC82300P ADMM 3 MM LUPPI ANDREA 41 5,50 0 0 48 53,50

RE REIC82300P ADMM 3 MM TOMMASINI DEBORA 42 11 0 0 37 48

RE REIC82300P ADMM 3 MM ZANICHELLI SIMONA 43 9 0 0 36 45
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